Utah District Courts: FY2009 Case Type by Court

District Court: Davis County/Layton

Case Type

Case Filing

Count Disposition

Case

Clearance
Rate

Cases
Pending

State Felony

Misdemeanor

1,374

1,654

120%

153

Misdemeanor DUI

102

100

98%

16

Infraction

15

14

93%

5

Not Applicable

Criminal Total

1,491

1,768

119%

174

Cohabitant Abuse

Common Law Marriage

Custody and Support

Divorce/Annulment

100%

Grandparent Visitation

Paternity

Separate Maintenance

Temporary Separation

UCCJEA Child Cus Juris.

UIFSA

Domestic Total

100%

{Civil}

Administrative Agency

Arbitration Award

Attorney Discipline

Civil Rights

Civil Stalking

Contempt

Contracts

59

72

122%

27

Debt Collection

4,919

4,777

97%

1040

Forfeiture of Property

0%

Interpleader

67%

Miscellaneous

100%

Out of State Deposition

[l K221 [N

Post Conv. Relief - Non Cap

Post Conv Relief - Capital

Sm Claims denovo - District

Sm Claims denovo - Justice

Sexual Harassment

Tax Court

Unsolicited Communication

Writs

Wrongful Termination

General Civil Total

4,989

4,858

97%

1079

Parking Contested

Parking Noncontested

1,170

1,197

102%

153

Parking Total

1,170

1,197

102%

153
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Case Filin . . Clearance Cases Pendin
Case Type Count Disposition Rate oI008
Adoption
Conservatorship
Estate Formal Pers Rep 1 1 100%
Estate Informal Pers Rep
Gestational Agreement
Guardianship 1
Involuntary Commitment
Minor's Settlement
Name Change
Other Probate
Supervised Administration
Trust
Probate Total 1 1 100% 1
Condemnation
Eviction 572 491 86% 222
Lien/Mortgage Foreclosure 16 20 125% 19
Property Rights 2
Water Rights
Property Rights Total 588 511 87% 243
Small Claim 1,968 1,905 97% 582
Small Claims Total 1,968 1,905 97% 582
Asbestos
Malpractice 2 2 100% 5
Personal Injury 10 8 80% 18
Property Damage 2 5 250% 3
Wrongful Death
Torts Total 14 15 107% 26
Traffic Contested 2,170 2,606 120% 229
Traffic Noncontested 5,235 5,241 100% 393
Traffic Total 7,405 9,044 122% 622
Total 17,627 18,103 103% 2881
Judgments
Abstract of Judgment 1 1 NA NA
Child Support Lien NA NA
Foreign Domestic Decree NA NA
Foreign Judgment 1 1 NA NA
Judgment by Confession 2 2 100%
Tax Lien NA NA
Workforce Services Lien NA NA
Wrongful Lien 2 1 50% 2
Judgments Total 6 5 NA NA
Grand Total 17,633 18,108 NA NA
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